GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -

OCTOBER 13,

2009

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE JUuLy 1 , 2009
MARYJO A MC BURNEY, AGT

BREW CITY VENDING, LLC

MICHAEL T MESSMER, AGT
CHILD RECOVERY PROGRAM, LLC

CLASS "A"

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 23, 2009
DAVID L SCHWAB, AGT

SAVERS MILWAUKEE, INC

DAVID L SCHWAB, AGT
SAVERS MILWAUKEE, INC

ALPESH B PATEL, AGT
AARYAN, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 24, 2009
BALBIR SINGH, AGT

INDIAN LIQUOR LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

KATHLEEN M RAASCH, AGT
ULTRA MART FOODS, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

NEIL F WALLACE, AGT
MEGA MARTS, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

WILLIAM O SIMMONS,
MEGA MARTS, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

AGT

MATTHEW J MEYER, AGT
MEGA MARTS, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS

"A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14, 2009

JOSE F ORTIZ, AGT
MORELIA'S MARKET, LLC

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 23, 2009

THRU JUNE 30, 2010

DISTRICT 03 0000782
2754 N STOWELL AV
DISTRICT 99 0000784
1100 MENOMONEE AV

LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

THRU OCTOBER 22, 2010
DISTRICT 13 0002746
3716 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 11 0002747
3025 S 60TH ST
DISTRICT 09 0002756
8608 N 107TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 23, 2010
DISTRICT 01 0002748

4173 75 N GREEN BAY AV

DISTRICT 05 0002749
10202 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 03 0002750
605 E LYON ST
DISTRICT 09 0002751

8120 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 14 0002752
250 W HOLT AV

THRU OCTOBER 13, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0005261
2107 S 6TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 22, 2010



BALJINDER SINGH, AGENT

SINGH'S CORNER GROCERY, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE
NADIR N DAYA, AGT

THIRTY-THIRD CORP
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE

JANET A ROSANDICH, AGENT
BETHEA CORPORATION

EFFECTIVE

MARY L BERENDT, AGENT

MILWAUKEE POLICE SUPERVISORS'

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE

SCOTT C BENTON, AGT

COO WATER LLC

CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RICHARD A JINKINS, AGT
HORNY GOAT BREWING CO
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

JOHN J KARDARIS, AGENT
BAY VIEW SPORTS BAR, INC

SARAH M MC LEAN, AGT
DISTIL MILWAUKEE, LLC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
RECORD SPIN

TIMOTHY G CAPPER, AGT

MRC LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JENNIFER A MUELLER
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

OCTOBER 24, 2009

NOVEMBER 4 , 2009

OCTOBER 13, 2009

DISTRICT 12 0005263
2600 S 13TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 23, 2010

DISTRICT 11 0005267

3332 W LINCOLN AV

- RENEWAL

DISTRICT 13 0001019
5300 S HOWELL AV

THRU NOVEMBER 3 , 2010

DISTRICT 08 0001023

ORG 2900 W FOREST HOME AV

THRU OCTOBER 12, 2010

DISTRICT 15 0015692
1540 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 14 0016015
2011 s 1ST ST

DISTRICT 14 0016028
2327 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 04 0016081
722 N MILWAUKEE ST

DISTRICT 14 0016082
2461 S ST CLAIR ST

DISTRICT 03 0016083
932 E CHAMBERS ST



DEREK S GRAMS, AGT DISTRICT 04 0016114

BAR NONE MILWAUKEE, LLC 1139 N WATER ST
NICHOLAS J WEMBER, AGT DISTRICT 03 0016138
RED DOOR PRODUCTIONS, LLC 134 E JUNEAU AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

DALE R TROSTORFF, AGT DISTRICT 07 0016141
GENTS PLUS, INC 4750 N HOPKINS ST
CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BRYAN P BABLER, AGT DISTRICT 04 0016159
BAM RESOURCES, LLC 518 N WATER ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

HECTOR SALINAS DISTRICT 12 0016174
811 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 18, 2009 THRU OCTOBER 17, 2010

MARK L RASMUSSEN DISTRICT 03 0016135
1501 N JACKSON ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NICKEY G PAPPAS, AGT DISTRICT 04 0016166
OUzO CAFE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 776 N MILWAUKEE ST
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 23, 2009 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2010
TERRI L MILLER, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0016070

MILWAUKEE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 1000 N BROADWAY

LYNN M WINTER, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0016073
TRISKELE'S, LLC 1801 S 3RD ST

RANDY R NELSON, AGT DISTRICT 04 0016080
THIRD WARD CAFFE, LTD 225 E ST PAUL AV

ERIC M WEBER, AGENT DISTRICT 11 0016086
ALVERNO COLLEGE 3401 S 39TH ST

IVORY ELIM DISTRICT 06 0016088

3501 N 6TH ST



AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ELIZABETH J KUJAWA, AGENT
THE TRIPLE BELT CORPORATION
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

STEVE J PIPITO, AGT

ARP, INC

CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

MEGAN K MC CORMICK, AGENT
CAFE LUNA LLC
TAVERN DANCE

JENNIE M NUELL, AGENT
MAXIMUM CAPACITY, LLC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JO ANNE HUEGLE, AGENT
METCALFE RESTAURANT,
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

INC

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 24, 2009
LUIS PACHECO-SANCHEZ, AGT
ST ADALBERT CONGREGATION

TAVERN DANCE
PASQUAL HERNANDEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 29, 2009
ANDREAS BOURAXIS, AGT

EL FUEGO, LTD

MAN F ZHANG, AGT

KIKU LLC

ENICACIO SANCHEZ, AGT

EL POTRO, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

DISTRICT 12 0016090
739 S 1ST ST
DISTRICT 05 0016100

7718 W BURLEIGH ST

DISTRICT 12 0016103
106 W SEEBOTH ST #103

DISTRICT 07 0016115
4001 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 03
1503 N FARWELL AV

0016136

THRU OCTOBER 23, 2010
DISTRICT 13 0016066
1923 W BECHER ST
DISTRICT 12 0016184
1444 s 7TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 28, 2010
DISTRICT 13 0016077
909 W LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 04 0016092

200 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 08 0016097
2000 W MITCHELL ST



RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JOSEPH G STERN, JR

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MICHAEL M KRILL, AGT
CAPONE'S GROTTO LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

VIDEO GAME CENTER

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 2009

PRASITH NANTHASANE

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 31, 2009
TRACY L ROE, AGENT

SHANK HALL, INC

CABARET/NITE CLUB

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ANGELA M D'AMATO, AGENT
SANFORD RESTAURANT, INC
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4 , 2009
CHUNG BUN LEUNG, AGENT

NEW MAYFLOWER CORPORATION

MARIE A MEDINA

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JOSEFINA STEWART

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PETER J CARINI,
LA CONCA D'ORO,

AGENT
INC
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 5 , 2009
MICHAEL R HARTMAN, AGT

WALNUT BREWERY, INC

DISTRICT 13 0016104
3675 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 04 0016123

1003 07 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

THRU OCTOBER 29, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0016112
1806 08 N FARWELL AV
2010

THRU OCTOBER 30,

DISTRICT 03 0016068

1434 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 03 0016072
1547 N JACKSON ST

THRU NOVEMBER 3 , 2010
DISTRICT 14 0016094

3956 A S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 12 0016116
915 s CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

DISTRICT 12 0016120
1226 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 03 0016140

3468 N OAKLAND AV
THRU NOVEMBER 4 , 2010

DISTRICT 04 0016065
740 N PLANKINTON AV



AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

CHRISTINE M LORCH, AGT DISTRICT 03 0016108
BRUECKE, INC 2101 03 N PROSPECT AV
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

MELVIN TURNER, AGT DISTRICT 02 0016110
COMFORT ZONE ENTERTAINMENT CTR LLC5526 W FOND DU LAC AV
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JASON L MOELLER, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0016111
P T G, LLC 1577 W MORGAN AV
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 6 , 2009 THRU NOVEMBER 5 , 2010
LUCIA R DE MARINIS, AGENT DISTRICT 14 0016064
DOMINIC & PHILIP, INC 1211 E CONWAY ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

GEORGE M VOELL, AGT DISTRICT 10 0016074
UNCLE GEO, LLC 5520 W VLIET ST
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DAVID L BARDON, AGT DISTRICT 13 0016079
OLYMPIC LANES, INC 4040 S 27TH ST

VIDEO GAME CENTER

BOWLING ALLEYS

BILLIARD HALL

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

HEIDI A SCHMIDT, AGT DISTRICT 08 0016085
HALEY CORPORATION 3736 W MITCHELL ST

RON A STOKES, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0016093
ROARING FORK!, LLC 275 W WISCONSIN AV 3050
WENDELL E BENNETT DISTRICT 14 0016188

182 E LINCOLN AV
VIDEO GAME CENTER
POOL TABLES
RECORD SPIN



PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 9 , 2009

GUSTAVO GUIZAR, JR

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SILVANO MONREAL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JAMES BANKS

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MARIA M RODRIGUEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THRU NOVEMBER 8 , 2010

DISTRICT 12
1460 S MUSKEGO AV

0016096

DISTRICT 04 0016132
645 N JAMES LOVELL ST

DISTRICT 01
1932 W CAPITOL DR

0016162

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2009
SHAWN M WICK, AGT

HYBRID HEATING & A/C, LLC

JUNK COLLECTOR (TRUCK) - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2008
JOSE AGUILERA GARCIA

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008

TRACY L YOUNG

SAMUEL L PEREZ

DISTRICT 12 0016163
1139 W MAPLE ST

THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2011
DISTRICT 99 0009279
1961 S 80TH ST

THRU APRIL 30, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0000721
2646 S 15TH ST

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010
DISTRICT 07 0000883
3160 N 27TH ST
DISTRICT 08 0000885

3102 W MITCHELL ST



LOADING ZONE-OVER 30 FT (NON-PROFIT ORG) - NEW

BRADLEY E BINGHEIM, AGT DISTRICT 06 0000228
MILWAUKEE YOUTH ARTS CENTER, INC 315 W WALNUT ST

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - RENEWAL

WILLIE WALLACE DISTRICT 15 0001898
2728 N 39TH ST

RECORD SPIN - NEW
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 29, 2009 THRU OCTOBER 28, 2010

JOSEPH G STERN, JR DISTRICT 13 0001074
3675 S 13TH ST

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 , 2008 THRU MARCH 31, 2010
OSIE TATUM, III, AGT DISTRICT 02 0001954
SIGNATURE AUTO SALES LLC 6502 W FOND DU LAC AV

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2009 THRU APRIL 30, 2010
TIMOTHY J RANDALL, AGT DISTRICT 14 0001456
PH GREEN BAY, LLC 3131 S KINNICKINNIC AV
ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 06 0001445
V & J FOODS, INC 2862 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 10 0001446
V & J FOODS, INC 5812 W LISBON AV

ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 13 0001447
V & J FOODS, INC 175 W LAYTON AV

ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001448
V & J FOODS, INC 6544 N 76TH ST

ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001449
V & J FOODS, INC 8404 W BROWN DEER RD
ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 02 0001450
V & J FOODS, INC 5120 W CAPITOL DR

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
SHAYLA M WILLIAMS 0059356
DEREK J STAMATES 0060064
KIMBERLY J LANGE 0060151
RHONDA D HOLMES 0060390

SYDNEY M HANRAHAN 0060393



BRENDA L LEWITZKE
SHENESE M ARMS
KURTIS L FROEMMING

ELIZABETH A AHLSTROM

PHILLIP L ROBERTSON,
PATRICK L BLUNT
TYLER W CHICOREL
JOHN M KONOP

ANN E NOLAN

STEPHANIE N MICHALSKI

MARCO A GUTIERREZ
DAVID J HIGGINS
AMBER R GRUPE
JESSICA L ROSSI
LEILANI RAY

LISA M GATEWOOD
BRIDGET A CONNELLY
KARA E OLSON
ALISON J LECHNER
LEAH N OSIECKI
AMANDA H LA COUNT
STEVEN C CARLSON
DAVID J MC CARTHY
RACHEL L SHAEFER
FRANCISCA CRUZ
KARRI J GUILLAMA
PATRICK G BABLER
TISA M PADOVANO
ASHLEY N FOSTER
VERNICE M PEREZ
ERIC R MEYER
CHRISTIAN A CAMERON
ANDRES A ACOSTA
CARL W MARZOLF
CORY A PESZKO
KATHERINE P TEBOW
DANIEL R KLOPP
SILVIA G ESPINO
KIM M BRUNELLE
THERESA A GRAP

STEPHANIE A SCACCIANOCE

MARILYN K BOMBACK
HOWARD L CROOK
ADRIANA GONZALEZ
SHANNON K ROSS
MIRJANA PETROVICH
SHAWN A KOTWICA
LATRICE Y BROOKS
DANIEL D GRENDA
MANUEL DIAZ

ADAM J YORKEY
JARRETT L LIVESEY
MICHAEL J HAYES
JASON J VOSS
VERNETTA M BOWENS
SRDJAN UBIPARIPOVIC
VIKTOR RAKOVIC, SR

0060590
0060596
0060860
0060669
0060730
0060738
0060752
0060762
0060766
0060769
0060771
0060774
0060775
0060778
0060779
0060780
0060781
0060785
0060786
0060787
0060790
0060791
0060796
0060797
0060798
0060800
0060801
0060861
0060804
0060806
0060808
0060809
0060810
0060811
0060813
0060814
0060816
0060819
0060820
0060821
0060823
0060824
0060832
0060833
0060838
0060839
0060840
0060845
0060848
0060852
0060854
0060855
0060856
0060863
0060865
0060867
0060868



ANDREW T MOSER 0060869

MOHAMMED HAMDAN 0060871
DANIEL P GILLESPIE 0060872
DANIEL J ORTIZ 0060876

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
VANESSA M ALCANTAR 0060799
ANGELA M MALONE 0060259
VERONICA A HAYWOOD 0060657
BRIAN J WEILAND 0060817
JENNIFER L SENCZI 0060835

DIRECT SELLER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 , 2009 THRU MARCH 31, 2010
RICARDO L MANUEL 0003283
STEVEN C KIRK 0003284

SEIBEL, Debra A., Agent for “Plainfield Pub, LLC”, Request for a permanent
extension of the Class “B” premises for “Plainfield Pub” at 312 W. Plainfield
Avenue to include a beer garden/private patio.

CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells Street
to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on October 22, 2009 from
6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Warren Miller’s Dynasty”.

CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells Street
to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on October 24, 2009 from
6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Brian Wilson”.

CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells Street
to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on October 30, 2009 from
6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Loud & Rich”.

CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells Street
to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on October 31, 2009 from
6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Matigyahu”.

CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells Street
to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on November 1, 2009 from
6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “The Swell Season”.

CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells Street
to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on November 4, 2009 from
6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Playing for Change”.

CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells Street
to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on November 6, 2009 from



6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Broken Lizard Live”.

CONTI, Bryan, Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request for
Temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W. Wisconsin
Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on November 6, 2009
from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Jerry Seinfeld”.

CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request for
Temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W. Wisconsin
Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on November 7, 2009
from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “The Black Crowes”.

SCHILZ, Jane M., Agent for “Lane Sheridan, LLC”, Request for temporary extension
of the premises “Kafevino” at 330 E. Menomonee Street to include the sidewalk
and street at the front of the premises and Catalono Square on October 23, 2009
from 5:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. for “Kafevino Grand Opening”.

RADICEVIC, Branko, Agent for “Three Brothers Restaurant, LLC”, Request for a
permanent extension of the Class “B” premises for “Three Brothers Restaurant” at

2414 S. St. Clair Street to include an outdoor patio.

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE JuLy 1 , 2009 THRU JUNE 30, 2010
MARYJO A MC BURNEY, AGT DISTRICT 03 0000782
BREW CITY VENDING, LLC 2754 N STOWELL AV
MICHAEL T MESSMER, AGT DISTRICT 99 0000784
CHILD RECOVERY PROGRAM, LLC 1100 MENOMONEE AV

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 23, 2009 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2010
DAVID L SCHWAB, AGT DISTRICT 13 0002746
SAVERS MILWAUKEE, INC 3716 S 27TH ST

DAVID L SCHWAB, AGT DISTRICT 11 0002747
SAVERS MILWAUKEE, INC 3025 S 60TH ST

ALPESH B PATEL, AGT DISTRICT 09 0002756
AARYAN, LLC 8608 N 107TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 24, 2009 THRU OCTOBER 23, 2010
BALBIR SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 01 0002748
INDIAN LIQUOR LLC 4173 75 N GREEN BAY AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

KATHLEEN M RAASCH, AGT DISTRICT 05 0002749
ULTRA MART FOODS, LLC 10202 W SILVER SPRING DR

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO



NEIL F WALLACE, AGT
MEGA MARTS, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

WILLIAM O SIMMONS,
MEGA MARTS, LLC

AGT

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

MATTHEW J MEYER, AGT
MEGA MARTS, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 14, 2009
JOSE F ORTIZ, AGT
MORELIA'S MARKET, LLC

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 23, 2009
BALJINDER SINGH, AGENT
SINGH'S CORNER GROCERY, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 24, 2009
NADIR N DAYA, AGT

THIRTY-THIRD CORP
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
CLASS "B"

JANET A ROSANDICH, AGENT
BETHEA CORPORATION
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4 , 2009
MARY L BERENDT, AGENT
MILWAUKEE POLICE SUPERVISORS'

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JuLy 1 , 2009
COLIN K HARBECKE

631, LLC

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 13, 2009

DISTRICT 03 0002750
605 E LYON ST
DISTRICT 09 0002751

8120 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 14 0002752
250 W HOLT AV

THRU OCTOBER 13, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0005261
2107 S 6TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 22, 2010
DISTRICT 12 0005263
2600 s 13TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 23, 2010
DISTRICT 11 0005267

3332 W LINCOLN AV

FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL

DISTRICT 13 0001019
5300 S HOWELL AV

THRU NOVEMBER 3 , 2010
DISTRICT 08 0001023

ORG 2900 W FOREST HOME AV

THRU JUNE 30, 2010

DISTRICT 04 0002788
631 N MILWAUKEE ST

THRU OCTOBER 12, 2010



SCOTT C BENTON, AGT
COO WATER LLC

CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

RICHARD A JINKINS, AGT
HORNY GOAT BREWING CO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

JOHN J KARDARIS, AGENT
BAY VIEW SPORTS BAR, INC

SARAH M MC LEAN, AGT
DISTIL MILWAUKEE, LLC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
RECORD SPIN

TIMOTHY G CAPPER, AGT
MRC LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JENNIFER A MUELLER

TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DEREK S GRAMS, AGT
BAR NONE MILWAUKEE, LLC

NICHOLAS J WEMBER, AGT
RED DOOR PRODUCTIONS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

DISTRICT 15 0015692
1540 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 14 0016015
2011 s 1ST ST

DISTRICT 14 0016028
2327 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 04 0016081
722 N MILWAUKEE ST

DISTRICT 14 0016082
2461 S ST CLAIR ST

DISTRICT 03 0016083
932 E CHAMBERS ST

DISTRICT 04 0016114
1139 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 03 0016138
134 E JUNEAU AV



TAVERN DANCE

DALE R TROSTORFF, AGT
GENTS PLUS, INC

CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BRYAN P BABLER, AGT
BAM RESOURCES, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

HECTOR SALINAS

MAXINE GRANT

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 18, 2009

MARK L RASMUSSEN

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NICKEY G PAPPAS, AGT
OUzO CAFE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 23, 2009

DISTRICT 07 0016141
4750 N HOPKINS ST

DISTRICT 04 0016159
518 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 12 0016174
811 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 01 0016179
3535 W VILLARD AV

THRU OCTOBER 17, 2010

DISTRICT 03 0016135
1501 N JACKSON ST

DISTRICT 04 0016166
776 N MILWAUKEE ST

THRU OCTOBER 22, 2010



TERRI L MILLER, AGENT
MILWAUKEE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

LYNN M WINTER, AGENT
TRISKELE'S, LLC

RANDY R NELSON, AGT
THIRD WARD CAFFE, LTD

ERIC M WEBER, AGENT
ALVERNO COLLEGE

IVORY ELIM

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ELIZABETH J KUJAWA, AGENT
THE TRIPLE BELT CORPORATION

TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

STEVE J PIPITO, AGT
ARP, INC

CABARET/NITE CLUB
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

MEGAN K MC CORMICK, AGENT
CAFE LUNA LLC

TAVERN DANCE

JENNIE M NUELL, AGENT
MAXIMUM CAPACITY, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JO ANNE HUEGLE, AGENT

DISTRICT 04 0016070
1000 N BROADWAY

DISTRICT 12 0016073
1801 S 3RD ST

DISTRICT 04 0016080
225 E ST PAUL AV
DISTRICT 11 0016086
3401 S 39TH ST

DISTRICT 06 0016088
3501 N 6TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0016090
739 S 1ST ST

DISTRICT 05 0016100

7718 W BURLEIGH ST

DISTRICT 12 0016103
106 W SEEBOTH ST #103

DISTRICT 07 0016115
4001 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 03 0016136



METCALFE RESTAURANT, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 24, 2009
LUIS PACHECO-SANCHEZ, AGT

ST ADALBERT CONGREGATION

TAVERN DANCE

PASQUAL HERNANDEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 29, 2009
ANDREAS BOURAXIS, AGT

EL FUEGO, LTD

MAN F ZHANG, AGT

KIKU LLC

ENICACIO SANCHEZ, AGT

EL POTRO, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JOSEPH G STERN, JR

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MICHAEL M KRILL, AGT
CAPONE'S GROTTO LLC

CABARET/NITE CLUB

1503 N FARWELL AV

THRU OCTOBER 23, 2010
DISTRICT 13 0016066
1923 W BECHER ST
DISTRICT 12 0016184
1444 s 7TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 28, 2010
DISTRICT 13 0016077
909 W LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 04 0016092

200 W WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 08 0016097
2000 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 13 0016104
3675 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 04 0016123

1003 07 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST



VIDEO GAME CENTER

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 2009

PRASITH NANTHASANE

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 31, 2009

TRACY L ROE, AGENT
SHANK HALL, INC

CABARET/NITE CLUB
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ANGELA M D'AMATO, AGENT
SANFORD RESTAURANT, INC

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4 , 2009

CHUNG BUN LEUNG, AGENT
NEW MAYFLOWER CORPORATION

MARIE A MEDINA

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JOSEFINA STEWART

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PETER J CARINI,
LA CONCA D'ORO,

AGENT
INC
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 5 , 2009
MICHAEL R HARTMAN, AGT

WALNUT BREWERY, INC

THRU OCTOBER 29, 2010
DISTRICT 03 0016112
1806 08 N FARWELL AV

THRU OCTOBER 30, 2010

DISTRICT 03

1434 N FARWELL AV

0016068

DISTRICT 03 0016072
1547 N JACKSON ST

THRU NOVEMBER 3 , 2010
DISTRICT 14 0016094

3956 A S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 12 0016116
915 s CESAR E CHAVEZ DR

DISTRICT 12 0016120
1226 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 03
3468 N OAKLAND AV

0016140

THRU NOVEMBER 4 , 2010

DISTRICT 04 0016065
740 N PLANKINTON AV



AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

CHRISTINE M LORCH, AGT DISTRICT 03 0016108
BRUECKE, INC 2101 03 N PROSPECT AV

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

MELVIN TURNER, AGT DISTRICT 02 0016110
COMFORT ZONE ENTERTAINMENT CTR LLC5526 W FOND DU LAC AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JASON L MOELLER, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0016111
P T G, LLC 1577 W MORGAN AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 6 , 2009 THRU NOVEMBER 5 , 2010
LUCIA R DE MARINIS, AGENT DISTRICT 14 0016064
DOMINIC & PHILIP, INC 1211 E CONWAY ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

GEORGE M VOELL, AGT DISTRICT 10 0016074
UNCLE GEO, LLC 5520 W VLIET ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DAVID L BARDON, AGT DISTRICT 13 0016079



OLYMPIC LANES, INC
VIDEO GAME CENTER
BOWLING ALLEYS
BILLIARD HALL

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

HEIDI A SCHMIDT, AGT
HALEY CORPORATION

RON A STOKES,
ROARING FORK!,

AGENT
LLC

WENDELL E BENNETT

VIDEO GAME CENTER

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE

NOVEMBER 9 , 2009

GUSTAVO GUIZAR, JR

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SILVANO MONREAL

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

4040 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 08 0016085
3736 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 04 0016093
275 W WISCONSIN AV 3050

DISTRICT 14 0016188
182 E LINCOLN AV

THRU NOVEMBER 8 , 2010
DISTRICT 12 0016096

1460 S MUSKEGO AV

DISTRICT 04 0016132
645 N JAMES LOVELL ST



JAMES BANKS DISTRICT 01 0016162
1932 W CAPITOL DR

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MARIA M RODRIGUEZ DISTRICT 12 0016163
1139 W MAPLE ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1 , 2009 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2011
SHAWN M WICK, AGT DISTRICT 99 0009279
HYBRID HEATING & A/C, LLC 1961 S 80TH ST

JUNK COLLECTOR (TRUCK) - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2008 THRU APRIL 30, 2010
JOSE AGUILERA GARCIA DISTRICT 12 0000721

2646 S 15TH ST
LOADING ZONE - NEW
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2008 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2010

TRACY L YOUNG DISTRICT 07 0000883
3160 N 27TH ST

SAMUEL L PEREZ DISTRICT 08 0000885
3102 W MITCHELL ST

CAROL WILLIAMS, AGT DISTRICT 15 0000886
GENESIS BEHAVIORAL SERVICES, INC 2835 N 32ND ST

LOADING ZONE-OVER 30 FT (NON-PROFIT ORG) - NEW

BRADLEY E BINGHEIM, AGT DISTRICT 06 0000228
MILWAUKEE YOUTH ARTS CENTER, INC 315 W WALNUT ST

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - RENEWAL

WILLIE WALLACE DISTRICT 15 0001898



2728 N 39TH ST
RECORD SPIN - NEW
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 29, 2009 THRU OCTOBER 28, 2010

JOSEPH G STERN, JR DISTRICT 13 0001074
3675 S 13TH ST

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010
SHAYLA M WILLIAMS 0059356
DEREK J STAMATES 0060064
KIMBERLY J LANGE 0060151
RHONDA D HOLMES 0060390
SYDNEY M HANRAHAN 0060393
STEPHANIE Y ZOLLICOFFER 0060531
BRENDA L LEWITZKE 0060590
SHENESE M ARMS 0060596
KURTIS L FROEMMING 0060860
ELIZABETH A AHLSTROM 0060669
PHILLIP L ROBERTSON, SR 0060730
PATRICK L BLUNT 0060738
TYLER W CHICOREL 0060752
JOHN M KONOP 0060762
ANN E NOLAN 0060766
STEPHANIE N MICHALSKI 0060769
MARCO A GUTIERREZ 0060771
JENNIFER M GROSS 0060802
DAVID J HIGGINS 0060774
AMBER R GRUPE 0060775
JESSICA L ROSSI 0060778
LEILANI RAY 0060779
LISA M GATEWOOD 0060780
BRIDGET A CONNELLY 0060781
KARA E OLSON 0060785
ALISON J LECHNER 0060786
LEAH N OSIECKI 0060787
AMANDA H LA COUNT 0060790
DAVID D COLEMAN 0060792
JENNIFER M GROSS 0060802
BENJAMIN W HAVINGA 0060852
MICHAEL A GRANADO 0060892
SHAWN T MIELKE 0060895
JESUS SOTO CRUZ 0060898
UWAKWE OMEGBU 0060899
RANDY T LINDEMOEN 0060909
YVONNE T SMITH 0060911
DIANE N REYNOLDS 0060912
ABIGAIL R STEINER 0060977
NAZMI 7z ABDALLAH 0060978
TIMOTHY P SCHWISTER 0060979
ELEANOR M HEIER 0060980
GREGORY A VENGRIN 0061011

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW



EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 , 2008 THRU MARCH 31, 2010

OSIE TATUM, III, AGT DISTRICT 02 0001954
SIGNATURE AUTO SALES LLC 6502 W FOND DU LAC AV

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2009 THRU APRIL 30, 2010
TIMOTHY J RANDALL, AGT DISTRICT 14 0001456
PH GREEN BAY, LLC 3131 S KINNICKINNIC AV
ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 06 0001445

VvV & J FOODS, INC 2862 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 10 0001446

V & J FOODS, INC 5812 W LISBON AV

ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 13 0001447

VvV & J FOODS, INC 175 W LAYTON AV

ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001448

V & J FOODS, INC 6544 N 76TH ST

ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001449

VvV & J FOODS, INC 8404 W BROWN DEER RD
ROBERT S POSTORINO, AGT DISTRICT 02 0001450

VvV & J FOODS, INC 5120 W CAPITOL DR

03 PESCH, Ian J., Agent for “Crisp, LLC”, Class “B” Tavern, Instrumental

Music and Record Spin applications for “Crisp” at 1323 E. Brady Street.

04 HAERTEL, James C. It is moved by the Common Council of the City of
Milwaukee that the September 22, 2009 decision of the Common Council
granting a Class “B” Tavern and Tavern Dance licenses to James C. Haertel,
agent for “Brew City Redevelopment Group, LLC” at 901 W. Juneau Avenue 1is
amended to reflect 915 W. Juneau Avenue as the premise address.

12 REGNER, Richard G. It is moved by the Common Council of the City of
Milwaukee that the July 28, 2009 decision of the Common Council granting a
Class “B” Tavern and Tavern Amusement (Cabaret/Nite Club) licenses to
Richard G. Regner, agent for “Soup Brothers, Ltd.” at 609 S. 2" Street is
amended to reflect 613 S. 2! Street as the premise address.

01 TATUM, Karl D., Agent for “Idea Development Group, Inc.”, Precious Metals
& Gem Dealer application for “Idea Development Group” at 3500 W. Villard
Avenue.

01 TATUM, Karl D., Agent for “Idea Development Group, Inc.”, Precious Metals
& Gem Dealer application for “Idea Development Group” at 6069 N. Teutonia
Avenue.

01 TRIPLETT, Jewell C., Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer application for “J.C.

Triplett” at 4701 W. Woolworth Avenue.



04

04

04

11

12

12

12

15

04

04

04

04

04

MC GRATH, Gregor P., Agent for “H F & B, LLC”, Class “B” Tavern and Tavern
Amusement (Cabaret/Nite Club) renewal applications with change of
entertainment for “George Bailey’s” at 710 N. 0ld World Third Street.

PLUSKOTA, Kristine E., Agent for “Irish Cultural & Heritage Center WI,
Inc.”, Class “B” Tavern, Tavern Amusement (Cabaret/Nite Club) and Center
for Visual and Performing Arts renewal applications with change of
officer, director and entertainment for “Irish Cultural & Heritage Center
of WI” at 2133 W. Wisconsin Avenue.

TATUM, Karl D., Agent for “Idea Development Group, Inc.”, Precious Metals
& Gem Dealer application for “Idea Development Group” at 310 W. Wisconsin
Avenue.

GREGUSKA, Thomas J., Agent for “Discount Liquor, Inc.”, Class “C” Malt
application for “Discount Liquor” at 5031 W. Oklahoma Avenue.

MAGISTER, Peggy J., Request for the permanent extension of the Class “B”
Tavern premises for “Crazy Water” at 839 S. 2" Street to extend their
premises to include a rear patio at the west end of the building.

SALINAS, Hector, Tavern Dance application for “E1 Paisano” at 811 W.
Historic Mitchell Street.

SALINAS, Hector, Request for the permanent extension of the Class “B”

Tavern premises for “E1l Paisano” at 811 W. Historic Mitchell Street to
extend their premises to include the entire first floor, basement and

second floor for storage at 807 W. Historic Mitchell Street.

HENLEY, Barry T., Agent for “Working Class, LLC”, Change of officer
application for “Working Class” at 1816 W. Fond du Lac Avenue.

CONTI, Bryan, Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W.
Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on
November 19, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 1:00 a.m. for “John Fogerty”.

CONTI, Bryan, Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W.
Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on
November 20-22, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 1:00 a.m. for “Widespread Panic”.

CONTI, Bryan, Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W.
Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on
November 27, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 1:00 a.m. for “The Cranberries”.

CONTI, Bryan, Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W.
Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on
December 2, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 1:00 a.m. for “Guy Fieri Road Show”.

CONTI, Bryan, Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request for
temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W.
Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on
December 5, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 1:00 a.m. for “Lewis Black”.



04

07

09

12

13

15

15

ZIERATH, Mark A., Agent for “BKRG Enterprises of Milwaukee, LLC”, Change
of agent application for “Molly Cool’s Seafood Tavern” at 1110 N. 0l1d
World Third Street.

PYLES, Robert B., Extended Hours Establishment License application for
“McDonald’s” at 4925 W. Hampton Avenue.

URBAN, Michelle M., Agent for “Milwaukee Kickers Soccer Club, Inc.”, Class
“B” Tavern renewal application with change of agent and director for

“Milwaukee Kickers Soccer Club” at 7101 W. Good Hope Road.

CERDA-CARRASCO, Socorro, Tavern Dance application for “Club 6% Street” at
2101 S. 6™ Street.

KHULLAR, Anup K., Agent for “Priya Corporation”, Extended Hours
Establishment License application for “Andy’s on South 137 at 1235 W.
Layton Avenue.

JENKINS, Leo E., Class “B” Tavern and Record Spin renewal applications
with age distinction of 25 years of age and older on Friday and 30 years

of age and older on Saturday for “The Place” at 2778 N. 24" Street.

WELLS, Hazel, Class “B” Tavern and Tavern Dance renewal applications for
“Zanzibar” at 2541 N. Teutonia Avenue.

BACKES, William J., Agent for “Backes Fine Carpentry, LLC”, Home
Improvement Contractor application for “Backes Fine Carpentry” at 2827 N.
Weil Street.

COOPER, Kevin L., Agent for “CMK Home Improvement, LLC”, Home Improvement
Contractor application for “CMK Home Improvement” at 7748 N. Mariners

Street.

KRAHN, Robb A., Agent for “Wangard Mechanical, LLC”, Home Improvement
Contractor application for “Wangard Mechanical” at 1200 W. North Avenue.

BIAGIONI, Theodore J., Class “D” Bartender application.
BOEHME, Elizabeth A., Class “D” Bartender application.
BROWN, Elizabeth L., Class “D” Bartender application.
CURTIS, Timothy S., Class “D” Bartender application.
ERICKSON, Heidi L., Class “D” Bartender application.
FRISBY, Susan D., Class “D” Bartender application.

HUNT, Paul R., Class “D” Bartender application.

JOHNSON, Christopher H., Class “D” Bartender application.
LAU, David K., Class “D” Bartender application.
MALINOVIC, Petar, Class “D” Bartender application.

MUSZYTOWSKI, Anthony P., Class “D” Bartender application.



PUTNAM, Kim M., Class “D” Bartender application.

ROUSH, Michael T., Class “D” Bartender application.
SCHREINER, Rebecca A., Class “D” Bartender application.
STEGER, Derek J., Class “D” Bartender application.
VANSTRATEN, Jason J., Class “D” Bartender application.

WELSH, Michael P., Class “D” Bartender application.

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - October 13, 2009

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

RODNEY C MC COY DISTRICT 06 0015830
333 E HADLEY ST

POOL TABLES 0009087

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 0008619

MANUEL J MENDEZ DISTRICT 08 0016005
3235 W SCOTT ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 0195543

BILLIARD HALL 0000705

POOL TABLES 0009151

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 0008703

PRECIOUS METALS & GEM DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2009

IYMAN A JABER, AGT DISTRICT 07 0000300

SMART WIRELESS, LLC 4622 W BURLEIGH ST
DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - OCTOBER 13, 2009

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2009 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2010

RAESHONDA S MONTREY 7123 N 40TH ST
060320



